
RODEO EVENT DRAW SHEET 
ST BRENDAN’S COLLEGE RODEO  

3 September, 2022 
Commences: 5:45 PM 

Slack Commences: 1:30 PM 

 Slack  CompetitorsN Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position ame Drawn 

2ND DIVISION BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Joe Macqueen   
 2 Lane Summers D/M 

 3 Dylan Brandenburg   

 4 Mackenzie Barrett   

 5 Toby Hale   

 6 Ben Moran D/M 

 7 Cody Hopkins D/M 

 8 Justin Ross   

 9 Cade Ferguson   

 10 James Fels   

2ND DIVISON BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Rope McPhee   
 2 Nash Mellers D/M 

 3 Kolby Read D/M 

 4 Mark Larsen D/M 

 5 Jimmy McClelland   

 6 Tom Ings   

 7 Alex Creevey D/M 

2ND DIVISION SADDLE BRONC    

  SECTION 1 1 Toby Hale   
             2      Callum Clement   

 3 Cade Ferguson   

 4 Jesse Remfrey   

 5 Joe Macqueen   

 6 Cooper Christie D/M 

 7 Jack Finger D/M 

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 David Worsfold   2275BUS REAL JOHNNY 
 2 Toby Crumblin   301RF DARKIE 

 

BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Kasey Bean   
 2 Layney Deguara   

 3 Briahna Larkins   

 4 Kristine Stagg   

 5 Brooke Pokarier   

 6 Kim Hamilton   
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 7 Leanne Caban   

 8 Layne O'Brien D/M 

 9 Emi Carlson   

 10 Maree Prow D/M 

 11 Chelsea Burness D/M 

 12 Zara Benjamin   

 13 Chelsea Roberts D/M 

 14 Abigail Parry D/M 

 15 Anna Hamilton   

 16 Chloe Howlett   

 17 Catherine Stewart D/M 

 18 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 19 Molly Harper   

 20 Heidi Butler D/M 

 21 Hilary Thrift   

 22 Shellie Miller   

 23 Kate Benedict D/M 

 24 Ashleigh Rayner D/M 

 25 Peyton Moran D/M 

 26 Angela Simpson   

 27 Breannen Harrison D/M 

 28 Emma Douglas   

 29 Ellysa Kenny   

 30 Amy Eckford   

 31 Mackenzie Barrett   

 32 Brandee Ferguson   

 33 Renee Acton   

 34 Rachele Malone   

 35 Nicole Condon D/M 

 36 Kelsey Gellard   

 

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Jill Lyons   
 2 Klancy Higgins   

 3 Breanna Bauman D/M 

 4 Christy Engel   

 5 Jocelyn Cross   

 6 Abby Plate   

 7 Jema Slotosch   
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 8 Tamara Walker   

 9 Emma Benjamin   

 10 Cheyanne Becker-Stevens   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Holly Forster   
 2 Kathryn Hale   

 3 Leanne Caban   

 4 Shirley Ayers   

 5 Fallon Mulhall   

 6 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 7 Maddison Caban   

 8 Tracey Watts   

 9 Molly Harper   

 10 Jordyn O'Toole   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Ellysa Kenny   
 2 Chloe Howlett   

 3 Leanne Deguara   

 4 Nadine Goldfinch   

 5 Jamie Cottam   

 6 Renee Acton   

 7 Jessica Dubbelman   

 8 Melissa Harland   

 9 Angela Simpson   

 10 Kylie Conroy D/M 

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Tamara Knox   
 2 Lacey Hoskins   

 3 Maisy Hetherington   

 4 Jorja Iker   

 5 Kelsey Gellard   

 6 Alyesha Burford   

 7 Brooke Pokarier   

 8 Joebie McPhee   

 9 Brandee Ferguson   

 10 Mackenzie Barrett   

 

 

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jackson Gray   894 TTD CLOSE COMBAT 
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 2 Ben Moran D/M 867 TTD LIGHTS OUT 

 3 Caiden Sandilands D/M 899 TTD SOME GAVE ALL 

 4 Cameron Southern   872 TTD LOST SOUL 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Sidnee Cowan   
 2 Jordyn O'Toole   

 3 Abigail Parry D/M 

 4 Molly Harper   

 5 Peyton Moran D/M 

 6 Mia Diplock-Barron   

 7 Louise O'Neil   

 8 Emily Ward   

 9 Layne O'Brien D/M 

 10 Brandy Durbidge   

 11 Falon Hoare   

 12 Cade Ferguson   

 13 Ruby Bell   

 14 Carrie Storey   

 15 Tahnee Riley D/M 

 16 Casey Bauman   

 17 Tameka Bean   

 18 Layney Deguara   

 19 Chelsea Roberts D/M 

 20 Emi Carlson   

 21 Stevie-Lee Miller D/M 

 22 Dyllan Thompson D/M 

 23 Madison Harland   

 24 Riley O'Dell   

 25 Jacob Ellis   

JUNIOR BARREL RACE – 12 & UNDER  

  SLACK 1 1 Rylee Bell   
 2 Mason Iker   

 3 Keyleigh Johnson D/M 

 4 Charlee Lyons   

 5 Teal Borghero   

 6 Lacey McNeil   

 7 Kodah Lovett   

 8 Daisy Lovett   
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 9 Marlee Durbidge D/M 

 10 Charlee-Rose Prow   

 11 Lilly Passmore D/M 

 12 Cruz Leahy   

 

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Tyler Kenny   
 2 Molly Harper   

 3 Cade Ferguson   

 4 Emily Ward   

 5 Mason Iker   

 6 Madison Harland   

 7 Jayden Kenny   

 8 Garrett Hanrahan   

 9 Riley O'Dell   

 10 Jett Leahy   

 11 Jackson Dixson   

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Brandy Durbidge   
 2 Dane Gilmore D/M 

 3 Falon Hoare   

 4 Jordyn O'Toole   

 5 Kardah Hanrahan   

 6 Layney Deguara   

 7 Coben Ayers   

 8 Rhys O'Toole   

 9 Lacey Hoskins   

 10 Emi Carlson   

 11 Jake Deguara   

JUNIOR BULL RIDE SLACK 1 1 Nash Mellers D/M 
 2 Thomas Triplett   

 3 Sean Beak D/M 

 4 Cade Ferguson   

 5 Jesse Remfrey   

 6 Matty Ahern   

 7 Dylan Starr D/M 

 8 Cooper Snowdon D/M 

 9 Justin Ross   

 10 Toby Daley D/M 
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 11 Koby Melville D/M 
 2 Jackson Dixson   

 3 Dawson Foden   

 4 Jacob Ellis   

 5 Jimmy McClelland   

 6 Fletcher Murphy D/M 

 7 Heath Bayles D/M 

 8 Jack Bode D/M 

 9 Tom Ings   

 10 Sam Christie D/M 

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 1 1 Isaac Brady D/M 
 2 Matthew Archinal D/M 

 3 Sam Daley D/M 

 4 Jace Roberts   

 5 Matty Ahern   

 6 Lincoln Howell D/M 

 7 Wyatt Hanrahan   

 8 Coben Ayers   

 9 Sam Kingston D/M 

 10 Jayden Kenny   

 11 Evan Howell D/M 

 12 Kye Bayles D/M 

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 2 1 Brad Ratcliffe   
 2 Jimmy McClelland   

 3 Riley Jensen D/M 

 4 Thomas Triplett   

 5 Jaxon Bendall D/M 

 6 Cade Ferguson   

 7 Marshall Esser   

 8 Kayde Johnson D/M 

 9 McKennon Haley D/M 

 10 Kardah Hanrahan   

 11 Jack Bode D/M 

 12 Jesse Remfrey   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 3 1 Caylan O'Dell   
 2 Jyren Kyle D/M 

 3 Toby Daley D/M 
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 4 Daniel Thorley D/M 

 5 Dawson Foden   

 6 Koby Melville D/M 

 7 Garrett Hanrahan   

 8 Jackson Dixson   

 9 Zeke Dendle D/M 

 10 Hunter Hall D/M 

 11 Reece Lahiff D/M 

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 4 1 Dane Gilmore D/M 
 2 Sam Christie D/M 

 3 Sean Beak D/M 

 4 Riley O'Dell   

 5 Justin Ross   

 6 Ashton Mayfield   

 7 Tom Ings   

 8 Dylan Starr D/M 

 9 Charley McClelland   

 10 Callum Gittens D/M 

 11 Jacob Ellis   

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Jackson Dixson   
 2 Coben Ayers   

 3 Jake Deguara   

 4 Jett Leahy   

 5 Cade Ferguson   

 6 Tyler Kenny   

 7 Lacey Hoskins   

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Jayden Kenny   
 2 Mason Iker   

 3 Falon Hoare   

 4 Kardah Hanrahan   

 5 Garrett Hanrahan   

 6 Dane Gilmore D/M 

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Jayden Kenny   
 2 Kardah Hanrahan   

 3 Toby Crumblin   

 4 Mark Knox   
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 5 Coben Ayers   

 6 Clay Caban   

 7 Tyler Kenny   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Warrick Hale   
 2 Shane Kenny   

 3 Shane Iker   

 4 Aaron Leahy   

 5 Cameron Milner   

 6 Jay McNeil   

 7 Jackson Clark   

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Greg Hamilton   10MS DEJANGO 
 2 Benam Underwood   22RF HUCKLEBERRY 

 3 Cameron Southern   200MS CHEYANNE 

 4 Jordan Iker   612MS KING OF ROSES 

 5 Jack Finger D/M 19RF DENIM & LACE 

 6 Joe Macqueen   206RF OUT OF PEARL 

 7 Kimba Fien   48MS HAYLEY 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Patrick Bourke   275bus WITCH IS REAL 
 2 Callum Clement   007bus BIG MAC 

 3 Mitchell Lansdowne   725bus UNKNOWN 

 4 Rory Sheppard   675BUS Red Man 

 5 Jayden Blacker   132bus REAL RHUIE 

 6 Robbie Berryman   0302BUS KELLY ANN 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 William Sloan   
 2 Bradley Alloway   

 3 Thomas Durbidge   

 4 Shane Iker   

 5 Jesse Glass   

 6 Brett Cross   

 7 Jordan Iker   

 8 Cameron Bell   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Lee Hanrahan   
 2 Wyce McPhee   

 3 Holly Forster   

 4 Grant Eagle   

 5 Mark Knox   
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 6 Aaron Leahy   

 7 Jay McNeil   

 8 Cameron Bell   

 9 Alistair Malone   

 10 Alyesha Burford   

 11 Cameron Milner   

 12 Grant Hanrahan   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Shane Kenny   
 2 Shane Iker   

 3 Jackson Clark   

 4 Warrick Hale   

 5 Rope McPhee   

 6 Jake Deguara   

 7 Robert McPhee   

 8 Johnny Osborne   

 9 Coben Ayers   

 10 Jayden Kenny   

 11 Brett Cross   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 2 1 Jarrod Deguara   
 2 Ellysa Kenny   

 3 Adam Harvey   

 4 Jeff Miller   

 5 Scott Napier   

 6 Clay Caban   

 7 Toby Hale   

 8 Tyler Kenny   

 9 Jett Leahy   

 10 Angela Simpson   

 11 Wayne McPhee   
 


